A1l races The Race 85k - Feminin -

fill races The Race 85k - Feminin -

All races The Race 85k - Feminin - 30-39 ani

Sonia-teodora Cihu
Ioana Croitoriu

589
533

2:40:21.1
3:06:07.9
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A1l races The Race 85k - Feminin - 40-49 ani

viktoriia Bondarenko
Csengelle Nagy

Yele Camelia

Margaux De laat

Diana Pagila

Esen Erdoganli

Roxana magdalena Bontas
Emanuela Mitrache

Maria Bretan

Oana monica Nae

496
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445
127
394
643
536
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A1l races The Race 85k - Feminin - 50-

Corina loredana Gulei
finca Popescu

Nadine Bird

Denisa Romascanu

Popa Catalina

Gabriel Toma
Rocsana-nona Ion
Flamena Todorova

179
129
351
363
273
271
596
665
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A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin -

Pos
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Petya Karova

Claudia Stanescu

Vivien loredana Craescu
Dariela Ionescu

Adelina Tintareanu

Ana luminita Mirica

Athlete

Dinculescu Alexandru
Lucian Badea
Nabargeac Andrei
Petrisor Luca

Tudor Popescu

Mihai adrian Mocanu

359
310
g9

293
686
305

35

333
427
399
486

2
2
2
2
2
2

2:3

2:41:
2:45:
2:53:
2:57:
3:04:

0:

07.
34.
16.
39.
52.
38.

13.4
06.
13.
25.
00.
50.
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A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin -

Yictor Tentean 2:59:22.5

8 Daniel Petrov 3:05:45.5
All races The Race 85k - Masculin -

1 Patrick Pola 198 :31.4
2 Mihai valentin Teodorescu 223 2:01:58.0
3 Ionuf-teodor Petrov 30 2:02:13.9
4 Razvan-emanuel Savin 213 2:02:17.6
5 Bogdan ion Ivanovici 237 2:04:55.5
6 Stefan Chivu 195 2:07:57.7
7 George Craciun 455 2:09:20.5
8 Ionut Prunoiu 246 2:09:44.2
3 Mircea Mihai 107 2:09:59.4
10 Andrei razvan Marinescu-popazov 141 2:12:28.6
11 Raul dan Pasca 205 2:12:50.0
12 Victor - cristian Mitroi 248 2:12:50.3
13 Rares Gliga 224 2:13:13.6
14 Victor Morozow 63 2:13:24.2
15 Theodor Ghincea 485 2:15:47.9
16 Panaitescu Matei 475 2:18:00.7
17 Ciprian Gheorghe 438 2:19:18.6
18 Ylad Ichim 378 2:19:21.8
19 Andrel Georgescu 91 2:19:44.6
20 Rares Roman 53 2:21:16.0
21 Fronea Tudor mirel 397 2:23:02.3
22 Claudiu Toader 47 2:25:24.6
23 Petru Ciubuc g1 2:29:27.1
24 Bogdan andrei Ionete 612 2:30:58.3
25 Vlad Arpinte 361 2:31:03.2
26 Kostadin Samardzhiev 684 2:31:43.6
27 Paul Cozma-ivan 400 2:32:24.4
28 Cristian Dorobantu 326 2:34:27.4
29 Ioan Tatomir 433 2:35:35.2
30 Mihai dawvid Marin 446 2:39:04.8
31 Daniel Miculae 247 2:40:25.1
3z Horia george Pasa a1l 2:40:56.8
33 Mihnea Sawvu 508 2:42:44.7
34 Yictor Dobrescu 688 2:43:06.5
35 Raymound-claudiu Vantur 557 2:43:48.8
36 Adrian eduard Negoita 507 2:46:37.9
37 Proscanu Cosmin 382 2:47:54.2
38 Cezar-andrei Timar 458 2:458:05.0
39 Andrei Groseanu 674 2:48:36.6
40 Florin-catalin Alexandru 683 2:50:16.4
41 Razvan Moldovan 440 2:52:59.7
42 Alexandru Dirzu 659 2:53:01.6
43 Sehastian Negus 510 3:01:42.3
44 Constantin Cioroiu 658 3:01:53.7
45 Georgian-bhogdan Teodoroiu 576 3:05:22.0
46 Victor Dogaru 595 3:07:10.7
47 Adrian Dragomir BEQ 3:09:06.6
43 Alexandru Scutaru 301 3:10:30.9
43 Vlad Modoian 264 3:14:12.8
50 Sorin Mocanu 647 3:14:20.9
51 Alin andrei Tutoveanu 430 3:19:50.0
52 Ionut-cristian Presuceanu 478 3:31:07.1
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A1l races The Race B85k

Chip Tine

- Masculin -

19-29 ani

All races The Race 85k - Masculin - 30-39 ani
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Andrei cosmin Bidilici
Andrei Mechita
Yalentin Stroescu
Nicolae Alexandru
Marian Ghita
Alexandru Lazar
Roberto Micsa
Mihai Soare
Gabriel Iliescu
Alexandr Levashev
Georgi Georgiev
Marius ionut Borta
Razwvan Bondalici
Vangel Georgiew
Bogdan Antonescu
Ioan Pora
Florin-cristian Serhan
Gabriel Balmus
Robert Farcas
Daniel Ghimpu
Cristian ionut Badea
Sergiu Paune
Klever Yanez

Alex Diacanu
Andrei Iusan
Costin Hurduc
Marian Udroiu
Andrei Marinescu
Adrian Pop

Udrea Alexandru
Bogdan Chirvasuta
Bogdan Butuc
Yladimir Dochew
Boris Sarabeew
Cosmin Minea
Stefan Ferencz
Florin Dumitrache
Claudiu Popa

208
201
244
209
8

601
175
637
EE]

220
187
123
59

6
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155
230
58
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a4
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All races The Race 85k

-

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
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62
63
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67
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7
72
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75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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85
86
g7
88
89
50
91
92
93
34
95
36

Daniel ionuf VYisinoaia

Stefan Matel
Lukas Bohac
Popescu Geaorge
Adrian Ilie
Daniel Bobocel
Alin-valentin Borcea
Ylad Laslau
Yalentin Bucur
Ylad Stamatescu
Mihai Bordeanu
Attila 01ah
Alexandru Szoke
Anton Zahiu
George Radu
Gearge Neagu
filex Grecu
Octavin Cazacu
Vincze Robert
Razvan Rebegea
Cristian Bitoi
Bogdan Bara
Mihai Baloiu
Borislav Mishowski
Catalin Cornacel

Jorge luis De la cruz martin alfaro

Ionut Birca

Bogdan Scarlet
Andreas robert Fekete
George Caprinciu
Stefan Ovezea
Cristian Leca
Eugen Vizireanu
Lucian Ispas
Bogdan Jula
Cristian Radu
Georgian Gulie
Claudiu Uscatu
Razwan Radu

Adrian Cojocaru
Alexandru Oproiu
Adrian victor Dragan
Robert Mihai
Catalin Gheorghe
Daniel Bohe

Iulian Danilet
Bogdan Beda

Andrei Georgescu-ion
Alexandru Palade
Nicusor Vesa

Alin Ciuntu
Stanislav Georgiew
Pavel Zifcsak
Cosmin Cercel
Andrei emil Iorga
Alexandru Graure
Tiberiu Maxim
Baiceanu Stefan

- Masculin -

402
431
439
412
258
452
163
413
494
169
92

303
148
135
282
128
469
275
313
277
218
225
203
443
463
331
484
302
532
379
380
232
102
391
257
444
131
578
144
415
185
442
349
451
283
347
687
614
590
376
531
464
471
522
383
555
493
460
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f11 races The Race 85k - Masculin - 30-39 ani

Athete ______________________________________Jsibv _JohipTie

Chip Time
2:37:44.9

37

38

39

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
1139
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
1439
150
151
152
153
154

Catalin Maxim

Vlad Panait mihai
Cristian Mihalache
valeri Nistor

Liviu alexandru Petcu
Adrian-dumitru Nicolau
Vlad Pasca

George Teodorescu
Ylad Macaru

Stefan Guga

Cosmin stefan Alecu
Iulian-adrian Bosca
findrian Jurat
Mihai-sorin Machidon
Adrian Donca

Paul Pop

Mircea alin Zainea
Catalin Pantazi
Eugen Nan

Mircea Buga

Catalin Costea

Jean Kodische
Marius Mitrache
Micolae Badescu
Octavian Duta
Silviu Stanciu
Gabriel Pivariu
Mihai Mugescu

Andi Aparaschivei
Ciprian Ciocoiu
Bogdan Petcu

Dorin - florian Nitescu
Dragos Dumitrescu
Mustata Radu

Florin adrian Toma
Radu Anghel

Catalin Apostol
Bolocan Radu

George Grigore
Andrei Burada
Cristian Blanaru
filex Rosca

Marian Popescu
Antoniu-george Dragusin
Blaga Bogdan

Andrei Hobeanu

Alin Gogan

Razvan Vasile
Adrian Pancescu
filex Danila

Ionut Pruteanu
Mihail Moisescu
Andreil Ioachim
Iulian catalin Ursu
Razwan Ducar

Paul Tanasa

Theodor ¥lad

Florin MNeacsu

432
338
466
600
398
511
691
670
544
575
516

628
678
661
370
332
259
227
324
680
504
480
336
295
365
346

554
389
505
622
624
651
593
526
272
642
582
613
610
159
561
585
634
432
323
623
538
591
543
276
608
506
560
450
673
570
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0g.
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39.
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23.
50.
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58.

11
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18.
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36.
45.
4z.
44,
49.
49.
20.
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42.
13.
34.
11.
44,
49.
29.
57.
16.
43.
40.
48.
29.
38.
16.
2z2.
18.
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A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin - 30-39 ani

Fos __Jathiete ______________________________[eiv _JchipTine |

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

fill races The Race 85k - Masculin - 40-49 ani

Suca Marius iulian
Alex Danaila

Mircea Juravle

Ionut Marinache

Andrei Zaharia

Ionel adrian Spalatelu
Mihai Mocioi

Silviu Topoloi

Gabriel Grigorie
Stefan Serban

Teodor mihai Bodu
Alexandru catalin Punga
Sirbu Robert

Stefan mihail Vlad
Marian Ghiocel

Andrel Mosteanu
Chirita Claudiu

Vlad Andrei

Athlete

1

L B S T N

Matteo Paci
Ciocan Alex
findrea Benfenati
Paolo Nannini
Svetoslav Iliev

202
194
139
200
188

657
388
542
502
604
627
626
569
447
414
606
417
565
655
547
637
540
409

Chip Time
3:01:31.9
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117
t18:
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HH
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04.
03.
1z.
04.
12.
20.
47.
59.
03.

11

48.
58.
01.
28.
33.
43.
46.

1:58:54.7
1:59:12.2
2:01:25.4
2:01:26.3
2:01:44.9
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f11 races The Race 85k - Masculin - 40-49 ani

Athlete

hip Time
:02:08.3

)
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Yordan Dichev

Mihai Nicolae
Petrisor Radoi
Florin Hristianovici
Paul Grigorici

Filip Grigorescu
Zanfir Alexandru
Kostadin Kostadinow
Lucian Neaga

Dan Ghetu

Ciprian Livadariu
Szatmari Daniel

Radu Florin daniel
Georgl Papanchew
Daniel Nicolescu
Mircea Dancu

lannH 3aMdnpoB
Alexandru Marcu
Serban Nisipeanu
Laurentiu vladan
Zhivko Chavdarov
Radu Stoica

Dobri Dohrev

Bogdan Savin
Yladimir Ivanov
Alexandru Cujbescu
Ionut Popa

Andrei Ciuca

Marian Mihaescu
Andrei dan Dudu
YValentin Popescu
Bogdan Zagan

Adrian Ganciu
Cristian Dulgheru
Cristian valeriu Mihai
Yalentin Balan
Bogdan Dorobant
Cristian Calaidgioglu
Mincho Dahterow
Dragos Gladca
Cristian constantin Nicolescu
Jean marie Marmillon
Popa Lucian

Lucian Balahan

Ionut Stan

Michalis Michaelides
Viorel Pricop

Marius Fartu

Ciprian Amza
Cristian Dermis
Svilen Tsakov

Martin Stoykov
Florin ahmed Marinescu
Tswetoslav Angelov
Gabriel Mateiu
Edmond Braticevici
Yavor Yankow

George Serban

240
243
109
692
252
149
192
105
229
77
106
234
37
104
40
34
197
152
217
186
103
239
65
57
470
165
98
74
33
132
62
216
32
366
422
114
133
43
36
125
196
64
204
207
117
34
473
46
55
405
210
54
41
4439
451
491
69
354
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23.
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39.
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5z.
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0z.
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3z.
35.
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ALl rac

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
75
76
I
78
79
g0
g1
g2
83
g4
85
86
87
58
89
30
91
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
1039
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

gs The Race B85Sk

Bogdan Cotei
Andrei Daobre
Feter Latos

Malin Balasel
Radu Bragarea
Raed Krishan
Alexandru Covaci
Dragos Daghie
Ionut Cojocaru
Sebastian Tcaciuc
Simin Calinescu
Marian costel Graur
Bogdan Ursan
Arpad Godra
Costin Raiciu
Lucian Balahan

Robert claudiu Modrescu

Andrew Bird

Ciprian Anton
Andrei Dudoiu
Cristian Dinu
Costin viorel Comsa
Bogdan Marinescu
Dragos Tudorache
Mihai Mabargeac
Vlad Sima

Farcas Stefan-cristian

Aurelian Dumitru
Daniel Proca
Cristian Mirol

Dan Petre
Laurentiu Dinculita
Victor Iancu

Dan David

Mihai stefan Bucsa
Yiktor Avramov
Popescu Cristian
Gabriel Oprescu
Cinfiac Claudiu
Serhan Semeniuc
Daniel Balint
Ionut Licoiu
Ciprian Militaru
Adinel Tudor
Stefan Constantin
Ion Popescu
Octavian Covaci
Catalin florin Datcu
Horia Zanopol
Fetar Petrov
Ciprian Lazar
Mario Loaiza sahagun
Sergiu inan Intors
Sergiu Fala

Florin Lixandru
Fatu Alexandru
Cristian Carstoiu
Nicu Mihai

- Masculin - 40-49 ani

420
174
363
341
335
166
70

38

120
170
118
214
124
172
500
3z8
56

352
143
37

137
256
337
411
178
368
60

374
297
356
358
235
318
291
441
424
497
72

260
79

679
509
108
146
44

80

350
287
462
49

425
609
428
82

654
448
266
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29.
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44.
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51.
5e.
53.
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36.
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37.
48.
14.
3z.
47.

11

13.

21

25.
26.
34.
35.
37.
43.
43.
50.
57.
26.
41.
20.
53.
S6.
11.
41.
4z.
54,
58.
14.
15.
44.
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00.
1z2.
13.
15.
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f11 races The Race 85k - Masculin - 40-49 ani

Athlete

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
1439
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
1639
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Mihal Poleacu
Sorin Cerbu
Agusoaei Andrei
Dumitru Munteanu
Stelian Tufaru
Dumitru Anton
Mihnea Ionescu
Daniel Dimitrov
Bogdan Dragnea
Yalentin vasile
Iulian Stanculescu
Yalentin Tanase
Ionut Tarcea
Laurentiu a Radu
Cristian Talpa
Sorin Musat

Lucian Ceica
Daniel Mateescu
Alexandru Eftimiu
Andrey Mirchev
Catalin Ungureanu
Mitko Dimitrow
Victor Georgescu
Pascal Buehler
Liviu Pivariu
Adrian Cepoi
Dragos Danaila
Florin eugen Moldoveanu
Cristian Aldea
Alexandru Neaga
Florin Minea

Liviu Bratu

Marian cristian Arabolu
Aurel-razvan Duica
Mircea Baciu
Yalentin Breazu
Ionut Sarbu

Florin Popescu
Bogdan Lazar
Stefan Tudorie
Bogdan Plesoianu
Dan cornel Koblicska
Mircea Ene

Dan Matulescu
Poturu-leucioiu Florin
Mircea Stanciu
Adrian Lazea

Ionut Bacanu
Catalin Ioan
Silviu Iliescu
Andrew Smoughton
Razvan Grumazescl
Marcel Tronaru
Gabriel Olteanu
Adrian Trifan
Mihai Cristian
Peter Fogarasi
Ruxandru Moise

206
330
453
426
476
68

280
435
551
265
329
133
436
663
286
215
325
150
344
545
340
477
164
407
345
413
384
158
284
387
568
643
386
539
408
321
131
298
290
39

501
219
339
641
433
597
580
316
662
48

423
581
67

633
327
572
644
515
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hip Time
:30:46.6

130
130
131
131
131
132
132
152
152
He
133:
133
134
134
134
134:
135:
135:
135:
135:
136:
136:
136:
136!
136
HErH
138:
138:
138
138
133:
139:
139:
133:
140
140
140
H-DE
140
140
140
HEN
HEN
42
r42:
142
HH
142:
142:
142:
143:
143:
HETH
H:TH
H:TH
:45:
:45:

48.
55.
03.
1z.
57.
17.
19.
23.
28.
3z.
07.
36.
1z.
26.
30.
58.
13.

21

46.
54.

01

18.
36.
45.
49.
21.
13.
23.
48.
43.
31.
35.
40.
53.
13.
15.
33.
38.
40.
46.

51

20.
31.
21.
29.
37.
40.
48.
43.
56.
2z.
35.
04.
11.
40.
3z.
35.
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A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin -

PR o Lie

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
130
191
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
203
210
211
21z
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
2z2
223
224
225
226
227
228
223
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Marius catalin Taranu
Eduard Iardan

Toma dorin Popescu
Marius decebal Stancu
Adrian Tariuc

Catalin Dumitrache
Yladu Cristian

Andrei Dumitru

Costel Grecu

Razvan Barzu

Mihai Colt

Sorin Anton

Cristian Alexe

Stefan andrei Avram
Bogdan claudiu Marinescu
Ylad Furnica
Alexandru Griciuc
Bogdan Ionescu

Florin Oltean

Adrian Macanu

Constantin-madalin Anghel

Alexandru Catana
Bogdan Grigoras

Dan Mocanu

Alexandru Duduman
Cosmin Stoian

Ganesh Chandrasekkar
Laurentiu Lungu
Marian Stresina

Radu Iacob

Florin Mecula

Andrej Zvolenszki
Traian Icobet

Sorin Costea

Catalin ionut Iordache
Cristian Toader
Robert Jerca

Adrian Ster

Gabriel Stancu
Razwvan Tudor
Alexandru Ionescu
Dan 2ybaczunski
Bogdan Mortu
Costin-eugen Craciunoiu
Ciobanu Ionut

Cosmin Ungureanu
Naeim Dastgir

Ionut Mitoi

Costin Bociu

Cosmin marian Tudorache
Sorin Bistreanu
Romeo Bogos

Eugen Moroianu
Robert florin Iancu
Bogdan Cilaus

Gabriel Petre

Silviu Paris

Claudiu Mihaiu

423
292
416
690
348
525
656
36

665
537
562
640
37z
518
633
404
300
418
630
454
603
623
635
211
493
390
615
552
592
625
653
520
523
289
620
631
488
558
61

671
319
563

638
672
567
503
465
353
513
616
130
167
605
254
294
676

683

mmmmmwwwmmmmmmL\JL\JLOLOLCILOLOLOLAJUJUJI’\JI’\JI’\JI\J[\JI'\JT\JI'\JI'\JI'\]I'\JI'\JF\JF\JT\JF\JF\JT\JI\J[\J[\J[\J[\JI'\JI'\JI'\]I'\JNNNNNN

146
Hr
147
145:
145:
145
145:
149
HEEH
149:
$50:
150
150
150
151
151
H-FH
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
:55:
:55:
156:
156
BTN
158
155
1599:
100
100
103:
103:
104:
104:
105:
07
(07
07
07
:08:
HU=H
103:
111
t11:
t16:
116:
t16:
117
1185:
HEDE
121
123
126

13.
07.
17.
10.
21.
44.
50.
oz.
10.
28.
20.
48.
53.
53.
04.
37.
01.
30.
38.
50.

21

37.
50.
37.
31.
33.
40.
45.
36.
06.
07.
35.
43.
48.

01

03.
40.
49.
47.
19.
20.
35.
5z.
23.
14.
15.
20.
30.
08.
27.
38.
27.
06.
29.
08.
51.
44.

B o R I = o e e i e s L ol o e N B N . T e L e O i o T o e o i L= = o e O e o L I = = B i ) [ B SN u

MYLAPS

10/13



A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin - 40-49 ani

Chip Tine

All races The Race 85k - Masculin - 50-59 ani

thlete
99 :

hip Time
02:14.

L e i = v

[ T T e e N =
MmN = © w0 O -4 O 0 B W M = o

Flamen Lumparov
Georgl Kolew
Georgios Georgladis
Marian Oprea
valericd Anghelescu
George Porumb
Cristian Ciotic
Constantin Raznovan
Alexandru sSchmidt ionescu
Gabriel Tudaran
Dorin Craciun

Liviu vintila

Ylad Galesanu
Daniel Arpinte
Yalentin Muntean
Cristian Trifu
Georgl Kanew

Vari vari

Stelian Judele
Mihai Popescu
Marius Crisan
Dorian Timofti

42
251
253
35
116
126
101
233
52
160
73
467
31
154
45
151
151
695
51
487
281

LI e e e e e e e e A A )

H
He s
H
HU=H
HU=H
HU=H
103:
103
103:
103:
110
110
113:
113:
113
113
t14:
HN
118:
118:
118:

14,
14,
48.
05.
08.
03.
29.
38.
41.
4z.
01.
22.
06.
29.
25.
30.
37.
3z.
03.
07.
48.
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A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin - 50-59 ani

hip Tinm
119:05.

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

All races The Race 85k - Masculin - 60+ ani

Krasimir vladimirov
Naiden Chakmakov
Nicolae Preda
Gheorghe Neghina

Iulian cristian Doncescu

Dalibor Pajchl
Mihail Caramfil
Radu Furnica
Cristian Zamfir
Janis Liepins
Jean Severens
Khoury JToseph
Ciprian Tintareanu
Yalentin Zaharia
Marian Popa
Eduard Bivol
Zinca Alexandru
Troy HWhite
Romulus Cojocaru
Valentin Georgescu
Pavel Cozma-ivan
Radu Pana

Adrian Miu

Marian Dorohantu
Adrian Lazar

Radu FPreda

Marius Macarescu
Radu Naum

Florin Neacsa
Eric Janssen
Victorin vaduva
Gabriel Platon
Laurentiu Bucur
Emanuel Simionescu
Claudiu Tranca
Neda Adrian
Adrian Puiu

Gigi Serhan
Vladimir Gheorghe

Athlete

Lo ) B T

Dan Cutui

Yiorel Musat
Florin Munteanu
Octawvian Fop
Andreas Brunner
vincent Rochefort

255
250
410
343
221
367

438
421
267
309
190
619
112
437
304
173
566
472
482
663
307
332
268
406
696
401
285
50

530
83

553
242
311
270
677
512
299
288
468
621
355
517
682
474
548

LT o T I S T R I ]

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2:
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3

00.
23.
1z.
18.
5z.
35.

119:
119:
119:
120
120
121
122
122
123
HL
HL
125:
Ha=H
H-H
125
H4-H
A
128
31:
132
132:
134:
138:
138
140
HEXH
HEXH
143
144
144
145:
146:
HH
1485:
100:
108:
108:
124

oo o e M

08.
23.
49.
05.
52.
52.
16.
51.
08.
09.
14,

41

46.
43.
52.
59.
52.
03.
26.
29.
43.
09.
04.
15.
30.
27.
27.
41.

11

48.
20.

21

03.
10.
30.
10.
29.
52.

L N o o e T T L o e e o o o e o o e L LI = xR I oy w xS g IR |

HIDE
120
HA-H
128
134
135
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A1l races The Race 85k - Masculin - 60+ ani

_

Lazea Gheorghe 579 2:44:21.6
8 Yictor Teneslav 364 2:44:46.3
3 Serban Mihai 514 2:57:38.8
10 Jerca Ioan 439 3:02:01.5
11 Yaleriu Cuc 529 3:06:08.4

MYLAPS



